PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB
THE SKINS GAME

SATURDAY JULY 17, 2021

BILL DEEHAN HOLE# 2
NICK OJALA HOLE# 4
MIKE PAWLACZYK HOLE# 6
JON LEONARD HOLE# 16

SUNDAY JULY 18, 2021

KEVIN CANDON HOLE# 4
SETH PIETRYKA HOLE# 5,16
FRANKIE SANBORN HOLE# 10
JOHN GRAY HOLE# 13

POINTS

45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0

34.0
68.0
34.0
34.0



